First Holy Communion 2022/2023

To help prepare your child for the sacrament of First Holy Communion, we will be
hosting classes for both reconciliation and communion.

Reconciliation Classes will be on the following dates:

Saturday January 7", 2023 @ 10:30 am — 11:45am or 2:00pm — 3:15pm
Saturday January 14", 2023@ 10:30 am — 11:45am or 2:00pm — 3:15pm
Saturday January 215, 2023— @ 10:30 am — 11:45am or 2:00pm — 3:15pm
Saturday January 28", 2023 @ 10:30 am — 11:45am or 2:00pm — 3:15pm
Saturday February 4™, 2023 @ 10:30 am — 11:45am or 2:00pm — 3:15pm
Sacrament of Reconciliation:
Group 1 Wed Feb 8- 7pm

Group 2 Thurs Feb 9 - 6pm
Group 3 Thurs Feb 9 - 7pm

Communion Classes will be on the following dates:

Saturday February 25", 2023 @ 10:30 am — 11:45am or 2:00pm — 3:15pm
Saturday March 4™, 2023 @ 10:30 am — 11:45am or 2:00pm - 3:15pm
Saturday March 11" 2023 @ 10:30 am — 11:45am or 2:00pm — 3:15pm

Saturday March 25" , 2023 @ 10:30 am — 11:45am or 2:00pm — 3:15pm
Saturday April 1%, 2023 @ 10:30 am — 11:45am or 2:00pm - 3:15pm
First Communion Rehearsal :
Wed April 19 Group 1- 7pm
Thurs April 20 Group 2- 6pm
Thurs April 20 Group 3 - 7pm
First Holy Communion Dates
Saturday April 22, 2023 Group 1 at 10am
Saturday April 22, 2023 Group 2 at 12pm

Saturday April 22, 2023 Group 3 at 2pm



Sacrament of Confirmation 2022/2023

Enrolment Celebration
For candidates, parents, and sponsors

Thursday December 8%,2022 @ 7 pm

Christmas Family Mass
Christmas Night Mass

Saturday December 24,2022 at 5.00 Pm
Saturday December 24,2022 at 10.00 Pm

Session #1 Class for Confirmation Candidates

Thursday January 122023 -class 7-8 pm

Session #2 Class for Confirmation Candidates

Thursday February 9t,2023 -
class 7-8 pm

Our Lady of Lourdes Mass and Rosary guided by
confirmation students (ALL)

Saturday February 11,2023
Rosary at 4.15 pm
Mass to follow @ 5pm

Lent Confession

Thursday March 2™, 2023 at 7 pm

Session # 3 Class for Confirmation Candidates

Thursday March 9*,2023 class 7-8 pm

Lenten Events-Mass and Stations of the Cross-
student led (ALL)

Friday March 10%, 2023 at 7:00pm

Lenten Events- Holy Thursday- washing of the
feet- for students

Thursday April 61,2023 at 7 pm

Lenten Event- Good Friday Procession

Friday April 77,2023 at 7 pm

Session #4 Class for Confirmation Candidates

Thursday April 13,2023 class 7-8 pm

Confirmation Candidate & Sponsor
From 7-8 pm in the Church Gymnasium

Thursday April 27th, 2023
7-8 pm

Confirmation Retreat-Mary Lake Shrine

Saturday June 3™, 2023
All Day

Session # 5 Class for Confirmation Candidates

Thursday May 11,2023
class 7-8 pm

Confirmation Rehearsal - Group A
Confirmation rehearsal — Group B

Thursday, June 8%, 2023, at 6.30
Thursday, June 8", 2023, at 7.30

Confirmation Celebration

Saturday June 10%,2023
10:30 am & 2:00 pm




